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Description

198801050000
02760

01/05/1988
12:00:00

WALLER
MARTHA A.

Grantee DEEDS CRESTWOOD
HOMES INC

165 989 10 97 Lot#:29
Book:10 Pg:97
Desc:CHANDA
TERRACE,
3RD SECTOR

198801050000
02970

01/05/1988
12:00:00

TURNER
E.B,JR.
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS ANGELILLO,
RALPH F.

165 980

198801050000
02910

01/05/1988
12:00:00

ROPER
WILLIE & SUE

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL

166 30 Other:BOOK
136, PAGE 841

198801050000
02870

01/05/1988
12:00:00

WILLOWBROO
K LTD

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

165 907 11 48 Lot#:1 Book:11
Pg:48
Desc:LOTS 1-
55, LOTS 39,
16, 5, 9, 14, 47,
48 3 & 15, OF
WILLOWBROO
K

198801050000
02850

01/05/1988
12:00:00

STUART
JAMES E. &
LONA H

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

165 976 9 165 Lot#:44 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:165
Desc:WILDEW
OOD VILLAGE,
5TH ADDITION

198801050000
02780

01/05/1988
12:00:00

YARBROUGH
MICHAEL
F.ETAL

Grantee DEEDS ORANGE,
EMILY E.

165 936

198801050000
02810

01/05/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DEAN CONST
CO INC

165 924 Lot#:3
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 6TH
ADDITION
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 52,
PAGE 328

198801050000
03070

01/05/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
AL N.A.

Grantor RELEASES SKINNER,
PERCY V. &
ANNIE

166 133 Other:VOLUME
425, PAGE
566-67

198801050000
03070

01/05/1988
12:00:00

SKINNER
PERCY V. &
ANNIE

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
AL N.A.

166 133 Other:VOLUME
425, PAGE
566-67

198801050000
03250

01/05/1988
12:00:00

WHITEFIELD
JOHN C.

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
PSYCHIATRIC
SERV

165 893

198801050000
03090

01/05/1988
12:00:00

SKELTON
WAYNE R. &
JANE

Grantee RELEASES FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

166 81 Other:REAL
BOOK 038,
PAGE 145

198801050000
03230

01/05/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
RAY B. &
JANET

165 945 10 33 Lot#:4 Book:10
Pg:33
Desc:MEADO
WOOD
ESTATES

198801050000
03300

01/05/1988
12:00:00

TANGLEWOO
D CORP

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BRAELINN
VILLAGE

166 77 11 100 Book:11
Pg:100

198801050000
03490

01/05/1988
12:00:00

WYATT
CONST CO
INC  ETAL

Grantee AGREEMENT ALABAMA
POWER CO

166 70 11 53 Book:11 Pg:53



198801050000
03540

01/05/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantee MORTGAGE NOLA,
PATRICK &
DENISE

166 31 9 102 Lot#:77 Book:9
Pg:102
Desc:WILLOW
CREEK,
PHASE 2.

198801050000
03500

01/05/1988
12:00:00

SHELBY
DATACOPY
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DATAREX
SYSTEMS INC

165 894

198801050000
03400

01/05/1988
12:00:00

WHITE KATHY
SHEREE

Grantor MORTGAGE JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

165 984 10 104 Lot#:28 Blk:1
Book:10
Pg:104
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
1ST SECTOR

198801050000
03620

01/05/1988
12:00:00

SMYER
CONST CO
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS JENSEN, GAIL
M.      ETAL

166 59

198801050000
03750

01/05/1988
12:00:00

WALLER
MARTHA A.

Grantor MORTGAGE COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

165 990 10 97 Lot#:29
Book:10 Pg:97
Desc:CHANDA
TERRACE,
3RD SECTOR

198801050000
03670

01/05/1988
12:00:00

SWEETIN
HELEN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWEETIN,
HARRELL DEE

165 890

198801050000
03800

01/05/1988
12:00:00

STUART
JAMES E. &
LONA H

Grantee DEEDS ROBIN
HOMES INC

165 975 9 165 Lot#:44 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:165
Desc:WILDEW
OOD VILLAGE,
5TH ADDITION

198801050000
03800

01/05/1988
12:00:00

ROBIN
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS STUART,
JAMES E. &
LONA H

165 975 9 165 Lot#:44 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:165
Desc:WILDEW
OOD VILLAGE,
5TH ADDITION

198801050000
03820

01/05/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor RELEASES SIMONS,
DAVID J.&
VIRGINI

166 29 Other:BOOK
163, PAGE 184

198801050000
03880

01/05/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL

Grantor RELEASES BELMONT
INVESTMENT
S CORP

166 28 Other:REAL
VOLUME 066,
PAGE 966
REAL
VOLUME 070,
PAGE 40

198801050000
03930

01/05/1988
12:00:00

VALLEY
HEATING
COOLING &E

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LADNER,
PEGGY

165 899

198801050000
03910

01/05/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
AL N.A.

Grantor RELEASES ROBERSON,
KENNETH LEE

166 134 Other:VOLUME
002, PAGE
169-70

198801060000
03960

01/06/1988
12:00:00

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

NORTHCUTT,
GEORGE M. &
MA

166 222 Other:BOOK
041, PAGE 452

198801060000
04070

01/06/1988
12:00:00

RYAN ELLEN
W.

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

WINDHAM,
KAREN E.

166 457

198801060000
04120

01/06/1988
12:00:00

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

TALLEY, GLEN
KEITH

166 246 Other:BOOK
115, PAGE 579

198801060000
04130

01/06/1988
12:00:00

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ROPER,
HELEN M.

166 239 Other:BOOK
114, PAGE 467


